
Anno di 

Conferime

nto

Soggetto 

dichiarant

e

Soggetto 

percettore

Estremi 

dell'atto di 

conferime

nto

Data 

conferiment

o 

dell'incarico

Ragione 

dell'incaric

o

Durata
Compens

o Lordo

Ammontar

e erogato

2024

ISTITUTO 

COMPRE

NSIVO 

VILMINO

RE DI 

SCALVE

CORTIAN

A 

CRISTINA

DETERMI

NA 

0000893

12/02/2024

SUPPOR

TO 

PRATICH

E 

PENSION

ISTICHE

12/02/202

4-

30/06/202

4

108,68 108,68

2024

ISTITUTO 

COMPRE

NSIVO 

VILMINO

RE DI 

SCALVE

MAGRI 

ANNA

DETERMI

NA 

0001201

22/02/2024

PROGET

TO ARTE 

AA 

SCHILPA

RIO

22/02/202

4-

30/06/202

4

249,6




